

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 10630/2022

Dr. Rajaram S/o Gopikishan,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Nikita Singhi

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Jitendra Singh Rathore-PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

01/05/2026

List this matter on 11.05.2026.

It is made clear that no further request for adjournment
would be entertained on the next date.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/43